



PURCHASE ORDER

MBARI

7700 Sandholdt Road
Moss Landing, CA, 95039
UNITED STATES

VENDOR:

Ocean Innovations
REM-1
7416 Cabrillo Ave
La Jolla, CA, 92037
UNITED STATES

PO Number: PO-2620475
Order Date: 5/14/2026
Currency: USD
Net Payment Terms: 30
Tax 8.75%: \$1,885.23
Tax Id:
Total: \$23,430.55
Requested By: Hobson, Brett

SHIP TO:

Brett Hobson
MBARI
7700 Sandholdt Road
Moss Landing, CA, 95039-9644
UNITED STATES

BILL TO:

7700 Sandholdt Road
Moss Landing, CA, 95039-9644
UNITED STATES

Account	Expense Type	Description	NO.	Supplier Part ID	Quantity	Unit Price	Subtotal
	Goods	DSPL IP Camera	1	HDMSC 4085-08E021	1.00 Each	\$8,690.00	\$8,690.00
	Goods	DSPL Nano SeaLight	2	SAPL Nano SeaLite	1.00 Each	\$1,925.00	\$1,925.00
	Goods	Subconn 16 pin Cable Assembly	3	MCIL16F to MCIL16M 31" Jumpers	2.00 Each	\$695.00	\$1,390.00
	Goods	Birns BR Connectors	4	3K-6-BR	3.00 Each	\$728.00	\$2,184.00
	Goods	Birns CP Connector	5	3K-6-CP	3.00 Each	\$700.00	\$2,100.00
	Goods	2 pin female AS bulkhead Subconn Connectors	6	MCBH2FAS	2.00 Each	\$120.30	\$240.60
	Goods	8 pin female bulkhead Subconn Connectors	7	DBH8FAS	2.00 Each	\$291.50	\$583.00
	Goods	4 pin Female bulkhead Subconn Connectors	8	MCBH4FAS	2.00 Each	\$156.55	\$313.10
	Goods	16 pin female bulkhead Subconn Connectors	9	MCBH16FAS	2.00 Each	\$344.05	\$688.10
	Goods	8 pin ethernet jumper 2m Subconn Connectors	10	DIL8M/DIL8F 2M	2.00 Each	\$492.34	\$984.68
	Goods	4 pine female whip Subconn Connectors	11	MCIL4F	2.00 Each	\$66.25	\$132.50
	Goods	3 pin female bulkhead	12	MCBH3FAS	2.00 Each	\$141.25	\$282.50
	Goods	5 pin male long whip Subconn Connectors	13	MCIL5M ON 5M	2.00 Each	\$144.81	\$289.62
	Goods	5 pin female whip Subconn Connectors	14	MCIL5F	2.00 Each	\$91.40	\$182.80
	Goods	4 PIN jumper	15	MCIL4M - 5m	2.00 Each	\$114.51	\$229.02
	Goods	Micro locking sleeves	16	MCDLS-F	10.00 Each	\$16.60	\$166.00
	Goods	Subconn Large Male Locking Sleeves	17	DLSA-M	6.00 Each	\$9.70	\$58.20



PURCHASE ORDER

Account	Expense Type	Description	NO.	Supplier Part ID	Quantity	Unit Price	Subtotal
	Goods	Subconn Large Locking Sleeves Female	18	DLSA-F	6.00 Each	\$9.70	\$58.20
	Goods	Birns BR dummy	19		2.00 Each	\$262.00	\$524.00
	Goods	Birns CP Connector	20	PCH	2.00 Each	\$262.00	\$524.00
SUBTOTAL:							\$21,545.32
SHIPPING:							\$0.00
TAX:							\$1,885.23
TOTAL:							\$23,430.55

INSTRUCTIONS

Send Invoices to: accountspayable@mbari.org
Please confirm delivery if > 2 weeks